
 
 
M/s. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,                                                                                            December 27, 2022  
Phiroze Jheejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street Mumbai- 400 001 
 
Dear Sir, 

Sub: Scrip Code 511401 
Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 
 
Please find below the details of request received from the shareholder of the Company, regarding loss of 
share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates. 
 
 

S.no. Name of 
shareholder 

Folio no. Certificate 
no. 

Distinctive 
no. (From) 

Distinctive no. 
(To) 

No. of 
shares 

Letter received 
on 

1 MUKESH 
SHAH 

00000315 584 
585 
586 
28643 

247001 
247101 
247201 
3047427 

247100 
247200 
247300 
3047526 
  

100 
100 
100 
100 

19-12-2022 

 
 
In this regard, please find enclosed the email received from RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services 
Limited) and the communication received from the shareholder. 
 
The Company is in the process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholder after compliance 
of the required formalities. 
 
This intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, for the loss of 
share certificates / issue of duplicate share certificates. 
 
Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully, 





                                    MUNOTH COMMUNICATION LIMITED                              

                                REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 26/12/2022                           

                                                                                               

 FOLIO   : 00004777                                                                            

 NAME    : VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                   

 ADDRESS : 412-AB GULMOHAR GREENS                                                              

           KATORI MILL ROAD                                                                    

           MOHAN NAGAR                                                                         

           GHAZIABAD                                                                           

           201007                                                                              

                                                                                               

 F/H NAME: GUPTA B.K                                                                           

 JOINT-1 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-2 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-3 :                                                                                     

 OCCUP   :                                                                                     

                                                                                               

 SHARES  : 141                                                                                 

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES ACQUIRED                                          

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    ALLOT REF/ DATE                    DISTINCTIVE NOS           CERT.NO.  FOLIO   NO.OF SHARES

    TRANS NO.                          FROM           TO                           ALLOTED OR

                                                                                   TRANSFERED

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     ALLOT                             267101       267200          785                 100

     ALLOT                            3555177      3555196        35507                  20

     ALLOT                            3555197      3555216        35508                  20

     ALLOT                            3555217      3555217        35509                   1

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES TRANSFERED                                        

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    TRANS NO.         DATE             DISTINCTIVE NOS          CERT.NO. FOLIO    NO.OF SHARES

                                       FROM           TO                           TRANSFERED 

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                                                                               

                                      SUMMARY                                                  

                                                                                               

         TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED    :        141                                                 

         TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED :          0                                                 

         BALANCE OF SHARES HELD   :        141                                                 

                                                                                               

                                                                                               


