

Munoth Communication Limited

(Formerly Munoth Investments Ltd)

Regd Office : Munoth Centre, Suite No. 48 Illrd Floor, 343, Triplicane High Road, Chennai - 600 005. INDIA Phone : 91-44-2859 1190 Fax : 91-44-2859 1189 E-mail : info@munothcommunication.com CIN : L65991TN1984PLC010816

December 27, 2022

M/s. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Phiroze Jheejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Scrip Code 511401 Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please find below the details of request received from the shareholder of the Company, regarding bs of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	MUKESH SHAH	00000315	584 585 586 28643	247001 247101 247201 3047427	247100 247200 247300 3047526	100 100 100 100	19-12-2022

In this regard, please find enclosed the email received from RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited) and the communication received from the shareholder.

The Company is in the process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholder aftercompliance of the required formalities.

This intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, for the loss of share certificates / issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Munoth Communication Limited





2 6 DEC 2022 * 22-12-2022 RECEIVED

Assistant Manager (Shares) M/s Cameo Corporate Limited Unit: Munoth Communication Limited Subramanian Building No.1 Club House Road, Chennai – 600002

Subject: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate Folio No – 00004777 (141 shares)

Dear Sir,

As mentioned in the subject, I have lost my original share certificate for 141 shares somewhere. I request you to issue duplicate share certificate. I have enclosed the required document to demat my shares.

Your kind cooperation is needed. Please process the matter. If you want any documents, kindly contact me in the below mobile number.

Ć

Thanking you

Yours faithfully MB)~12

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 412-AB GULMOHAR GREENS KATORI MILL ROAD MOHAN NAGAR GHAZIABAD – 201007 MOBILE NO – 9818794739 Email: rg0959@yahoo.in

То

MUNOTH COMMUNICATION LIMITED REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 26/12/2022

NAME	O0004777 VIJAY KUMAJ 412-AB GULJ KATORI MIL MOHAN NAGAJ GHAZIABAD 201007	MOHAR GREENS L ROAD						
F/H NAME JOINT-1 JOINT-2 JOINT-3 OCCUP	:							
SHARES	: 141							
	S			SHARES ACQUIRED				
ALLOT TRANS	REF/ DATE NO.		FROM			IO NO.OF SHARES ALLOTED OR TRANSFERED		
ALLO ALLO ALLO ALLO	Г Г		267101 3555177 3555197	267200 3555196 3555216 3555217	35507 35508	100 20 20 1		
			SHARES TRAI	ISFERED				
TRANS	NO.	DATE	DISTINCTIV FROM	/E NOS TO	CERT.NO. FOLIO	NO.OF SHARES TRANSFERED		

SUMMARY

TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED	:	141
TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERR	RED :	0
BALANCE OF SHARES HELD) :	141